
RPM Athletics Clinic Special Price List 2025-2026

Item # Meet Management Qty Sale Price Total Item # Pre-cut Hip Bibs 1-30 Qty Sale Price Total

3270 Cones 4" Dome Agility/Curve $4.00 4200-xx Numbers 1-30          100 per bundle $8.50

3271 Cones 6" While supplies last $6.00 over 1000 any number combo (100/pk) $7.50
3272 Cones 12" $9.00 4205 Pocket Organizer for hip bibs $30.00

3274 Cones 18" $16.00 Tapes and Wheels Qty Sale Price Total

3273 Marker Disc 2" high, Set of 50 w/stand  $29.00 3100 Keson 50' $27.00

2111 Field Rake 36" $76.00 3101 Keson 100" $33.00

2125 Sand Leveler - Gill $543.00 3102 Keson 165' $55.00

3003-xx Pennant Flags - 120' - INDOOR color $10.00  3103 Keson 200'   3x Rewind $67.00

3004 Yellow/White officials Flags $14.00 3105 Keson 330' $90.00

3005 Red/White officials Flags $14.00 3107 50' Tape Helper $54.00

3006 Pennant Stakes $14.00 3108 100' Tape Helper $59.00

3010 Wind Gauges $299.00 3110 200' Tape Helper $74.00

6244 Lap Counter Set with Bell - rollaway $499.00 3107S 50' Tape Helper w/Tape Stake $70.00

3250 Distance Marker (each by number) $17.00 3108S 100' Tape Helper w/Tape Stake $77.00

6241 Performance indicators 3 digit Call or email for quote 3110S 200' Tape Helper w/Tape Stake $110.00

6242 Performance indicators 4 digit Call or email for quote 3112 Keson MP401E Measuring Wheel $236.00

6243 Performance indicators 5 digit Call or email for quote 3113 Keson RRT12M Measuring Wheel $115.00

6240 6 piece Performance Indicator set Call or email for quote 3114 Tape Stakes $18.00

Spikes    100/bag Qty Sale Price Total 3115 Tape Stakes  set of 4 $70.00

4180-83 Steelex  ___1/8 ___3/16___1/4___3/8 $14.00

4175-78 Pyramid ___1/8 ___3/16___1/4 ___3/8 $12.00 Stopwatches Qty Sale Price Total

4190-92 Omni-lite__1/8 __3/16  __1/4  20 bag $9.00 6310 Seiko Stopwatch S057 $96.00

4193-95 Omni-lite__1/8 __3/16 __1/4 100bag $22.00 6311 Seiko Stopwatch S149 $449.00

4150 Steelex Spike Wrench $6.00 6312 Seiko Printer Paper - Box 5 rolls $11.00

4151 Pro Spike Wrench $5.00 6313 Lg Paper Holder w/3 Lg Paper Rolls $85.00

4152 T-Handle Pyramid Wrench (Stainless) $12.00 6300 Ultrak Stopwatch 320 - 3 year battery $12.00

4154 Replacement Tip for T-Handle  $6.00 6301 Ultrak Stopwatch 340 - 5yr battery $17.00

4153 Ratchet Wrench  $14.00 6302 Ultrak Stopwatch 460 - 16 mem $26.00

3209 Spike Gauge  $7.00 6303 Ultrak Stopwatch 495- 100 mem $44.00

6304 Ultrak Stopwatch 496 - 500 mem $54.00

ProTecht or RainWriter Clipboards Qty Sale Price Total Ultrak L20 Multi-lane Timer 1 button $599.00

3410 Seconds  A4 Port ProTecht Clear $15.00 Ultrak L20 Multi-lane Timer 8 button $699.00
3411 Seconds  A4 Land ProTecht Clear  $15.00

3400 A4 Portrait  RW,   Color:____________ $22.95  Starting Blocks w/adjustable pedals Qty Sale Price Total

3401 A4 Landscape  RW, Red or Blue  $24.95 4300 Accelerator - 6.5" pedals $134.00

3402 A3 Landscape   RW, Red only $36.95 4302 Collegiate - two handles 7.5" pedals $198.00

3405 A5 Landscape   Black or Red 9" x 8" $19.95 4304 Newton International-Pedals stay on $329.00

3406 Tablet Pro- keeps rain and sun out $29.95 4310 High Back Olympic $310.00

Set of 8 A4 6-Pt 2-Lds  Color:_________ $179.95 4303 Indoor Blocks Rubber $29.00

Set of 6 A4  5-Pt 1-Lds  Color:________ $134.95 4307 Championship Blocks - Pick Color $129.00
Seconds  Set/8 A4 6-Pt 2-Lds  ProT clear $120.00 4314-xx Gill Fusion F4 Black, Red or Blue $549.00

Seconds  Set/6 A4  5-Pt 1-Lds  ProT clear $90.00 4318-xx Gill Fusion F8 Black, Red or Blue $649.00

Batons           Smooth or Brushed Qty Sale Price Total Hurdles Qty Sale Price Total

4100 Black $3.75 4000 Hurdles Elite L Aluminum (1-19 qty) $169.00

4101-2 Blue________        Gold________ $3.75 62+ get FREE ship & Screen Print
4103-4 Green________     Purple________ $3.75

4105-6 Red__________     Silver_________ $3.75 4074 Smart Training Hurdle 3 set 21" to 36" $189.00

4107-8 Navy_________     Maroon_______ $3.75 4079 Mini Hurdle - set of 6 $59.00

One Dozen (any color/mix or match) $39.00 4081

Multi Mini Training Hurdle  9"-12"         

Set of 6 $65.00

Name:____________________________________________________    Email:______________________________________________________

School:____________________________________________________   City:________________________________________________________

Call for quote over 62

RPM Athletics  -  www.rpmtf.com

30753 Pearl Drive,  St Joseph  MN  56374

Phone: 320-557-0707
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Item # Discus Qty Sale Price Total Item # Qty Sale Price Total

Girls
5000 1K Rubber Discus - Competition (Black) $11.00 5315 $26.00

5001 1K Indoor Discus  (Brown) $17.00 5311 $46.00

5006 1K Discus-73% Center  Weight Core  -ABS $34.00 5312 $54.00

5002 1K Target Discus -75% Galv, ABS $45.00 5313 $67.00

5004 1K Prestige Discus -80% Galv, ABS $57.00 5319 $87.00

5012 1K Red Super Discus - 80% Steel, ABS $55.00 5304 $89.00

5013 1K Supra Black Discus - 85% Stainless $102.00 5300 $94.00

5003 1K Galaxy Discus -85% Stainless, ABS $109.00 5301 $99.00

5010 1K Gold Discus - 88% Brass, XPT, Olympics $199.00 5310 $115.00

5009 1K hyperspin Gold Discus- 84.5% Bronze $199.00 5309 $118.00

5016 1K Orbit Discus - 87% Carbon Plates thin rim $229.00

5017 1k Indra Discus - 93% Stainless, XPT $249.00 5213 $29.00

5208 $64.00

Boys 5207 $73.00

5100 1.6  Discus Black Rubber $13.00 5212 $89.00

5116 1.6K Indoor Discus Brown $19.00 5209 12 lb Turned Steel Shot 103 mm $99.00

5118 2K  Discus Black Rubber $15.00 5210 $99.00

5106 1.6K Discus-73% Center Weight Core, ABS $40.00 5200 $99.00

5102 1.6K Target Discus -75% Galv, ABS $56.00 5201 $105.00

5104 1.6K Prestige Discus -80% Galv, ABS $69.00 5204 $124.00

5112 1.6 K Red Super Discus - 80% Steel, ABS $66.00 5205 $127.00

5111 1.6K HS Supra Black Discus 85% Stainless $129.00

5103 1.6K Galaxy Discus -85% Stainless, ABS $139.00 5423 $21.00

5107 1.6K Gold Discus - 88% Brass, XPT $219.00 5422 6 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot 91 mm $21.00

5113 1.6 K hyperspin Gold Discus- 84.5% Bronze  $219.00 5420 $86.00

5110 1.6 K Orbit Discus- 87%  Carbon Plates thin rim $249.00 5421 $91.00

5115 1.6k Indra - 93% Stainless, XPT $269.00 5430 8 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot 99 mm $26.00

Adjustable discus- boys and girls Email for pricing 5431 8 lb Indoor Softshell Shot  113mm $97.00

5441 10 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot 107 mm $28.00

Disc Carriers 5405 $34.00

5502 Disc carrier w/handle and shoulder strap $21.00 5449 $45.00

5504 Elite Discus Carrier- 3 discus $39.00 5450 14 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot 121mm $32.00

5505 Ultra 4 Place Discus Carrier $29.00 5460 $39.00

Porta Circles Shot Carriers

1316 Porta Circle - Discus $165.00 5501 Two Shot Carrier $20.00

1315 Porta Circle - Shot Put $165.00 5503 Shot Holder Trays $14.00

1317S Porta Circle Set (1 discus, 1 shot put) $295.00 5503S Shot Holder Trays         Set of 2 $25.00

Discus Cages - Made by RPM  Includes ground sleeves, removeable poles, net, straps, and clips. Qty Total

1260 14' x 58' 

1270 14' x 70' 

Custom Cages Available in any size or with rear door entry

Size Qty Total

Size Qty Total

1302 7' Diameter

1220 8' 2.5" Diameter

1303 7' Diameter

1221 8' 2.5" Diameter

Size Qty Total

1300  For 7' Circle

1301 For 7' Circle

1304  For 7' Circle

1305  For 7' Circle

Size Qty Total

3200 Shot: 4k & 12lb  / Disc: 1k & 1.6k

3201 All above + Shot 16lb / Disk 2k

3202 Included in each of the Kits above

$895.00

$945.00

Cast Aluminum for sunken cirle 3.25"

$395.00

Shot Put Ring,  Web design for sunken circle

Discus Ring,  Web design for sunken circle

55 lb Electronic Scale (scale only) $95.00 $69.00

Basic High School  (Incl Scale & set of Gauges) $595.00 $495.00

Enhanced for College  (Incl Scale & set of Gauges) $795.00 $695.00

Shot Put 

Sale Price

Sale Price

Reg. Price

$3,295.00

$3,795.00

12lb Indoor Hard Shot 127 mm

12Lb Stainless Steel Shot 103 mm

12lb Brass Shot 103 mm

Training

Girls
4K Unturned Cast Iron Shot 104 mm

4K Turned Cast Iron Shot 104 mm

4K Turned Cast Iron ATE Shot 108 mm

4K Turned Cast Iron Shot 100 mm

4K Turned Steel Shot 109 mm 

4K Turned Steel Shot 95 mm

Sale Price

Reg. Price

Reg. Price

4K Stainless Steel Shot 95 mm

4K Brass Shot 95 mm

Boys
12 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot 114 mm

12 lb Turned Cast ATE Shot 108 mm

4 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot

12 lb Turned Cast Iron Shot 115 mm

12 lb Turned Steel Shot  117mm

12 lb Turned Steel Shot 110 mm

12lb Indoor Soft Shot 127 mm

13.2 lb/6K Unturned Iron Shot 119mm

6 lb Indoor Hardshell Shot  101mm

6 lb Indoor Softshell Shot  100mm

$2,895.00

Call for pricing

$3,295.00

Accu Check - Implement Certification Kit -by RPM

Shot Toe Boards - Made by RPM
Cast Aluminum above ground 4"

Import Cast Aluminum Toe Board

$365.00

$479.00

$299.00

$499.00

$245.00

$1,065.00

$1,095.00

Reg. Price

$595.00

Discus Ring, Concrete anchors included

$525.00

$205.00

$219.00

Reg. Price

Sale Price

Sale Price

4K  Indoor Soft Shot 114 mm

11 lb/5K Unturned Iron 112mm

4k Indoor Hard Shot 114 mm

4" Polyethylene  toe board RPM made with sector lines

6 Pole  Cage Package

7 Pole Cage Package 

16 lb Unturned Cast Iron Shot  126mm

Netting Replacement
Custom sizes and strengths avaiable

Rings - made by RPM
Shot Put Ring, Concrete anchors included

$259.00
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Item # High Jump Pits - Made by RPM Size Qty Total

1000 Competition - choose your color 18' x 10' x 28"
1001 Full Safety 19'6" x 11' x 28"

Pole  Vault Pits - Made by RPM Size Qty Total

1100 Pit #1 - Most Popular 22' x 24' x 28"

1101 Pit #2 22' x 27' x 28"

Custom sizes available

2115 Pole Vault Standard Covers 72" x 30"   

Qty Total

1623 New weather covers HJ $1400.00 PV $1800.00

1621 New top covers -  Gray 2" foam HJ $1800.00 PV $3850.00
Replacement foam

Jump Pit Covers

price by size- printing available Call or email for quote

Cross Bars - Made by RPM Wrapped fiberglass Qty Reg. Price Sale Price Total

2100 Heavy Duty Cross Bar - High Jump Best in the industry -made by RPM $95.00 $84.00

2101 Heavy Duty Cross Bar - Pole Vault Best in the industry-made by RPM $99.00 $89.00

2102S Set of two mix and match $185.00 $165.00

2103 Elastic Practice Crossbar  (for use with HJ & PV) 10 feet up to 15+ feet $29.00 $21.00

2107 Crossbar Clamp for PV attach to any pole to set crossbar $5.00 $4.00

2106 Cross Bar Lifter - Pin Lock, Rubber Grip $119.00 $89.00

2200 Adhesive Replacement Scale Pole Vault  5M (16.4ft) $10.00

2205 Adhesive Replacement Scale Tape High Jump Tape 3M (9.8ft) $8.00

2210 Adhesive Replacement Scale for Standards (2pk) 36in vinyl M/E $10.00

Measure Sticks - Made by RPM Size Qty Reg. Price Sale Price Total

3000 High Jump Measure Stick-Standard & Metric markings 3'4" up to 8'8" & metric equivalent $198.00 $185.00

3001 Pole Vault Measure Stick-Standard & Metric markings 4'4" up to 20'6" & metric equivalent $228.00 $210.00

3002S Measure Stick Set - 1 PV & 1 HJ $399.00 $380.00

3000-B Replacement Measure Stick Bag HJ $20.00

3001-B Replacement Measure Stick Bag PV $20.00

3000-R Replacement Rod HJ $10.00

3001-R Replacement Rod PV $10.00

Pole Vault Poles Qty Reg. Price Sale Price Total

2000 Altius Fiberglass

2002 Altius Carbon

10% off 2 or more Altius poles 

2108 $199.00 $159.00

2121 SML Pole Vault Pole Protector    (3 sizes) $7.00

2116-18 Pole Tip  _____A1  _____A2  _____A3 $15.00

Accessories

Canopies/Banners/Bags/Infatables

Standard or full digital printing

Heavy Duty Aluminum Frames

Rollout Runways 3'- 3.5'- 4' widths Qty Reg. Price Sale Price Total

1170 Rollout Runway 10 mil 10 mil (3/8"), 2.1lb/sq ft $2.90 sq ft

1171 Rollout Runway 12 mil 12 mil is about 1/2", 2.8lb/sq ft $3.25 sq ft
Shipping to MN, WI, IA, IL, ND, SD, NE, KC and Upper MO $195.00

Pole Vault Boxes -by RPM Qty Reg. Price Sale Price Total

1151 Stainless Steel Box 12 Ga. $689.00

1152 Stainless Steel Cover 12 Ga. $349.00

Alum and steel on request

Steel box powder coated white (with reinforced back for raised runway) $299.00

Call or email for current pricing

Call or email for current pricing

Call or email for current pricing

Call or email for current pricing

Call or email for current pricing

Call or email for current pricing

We can get great pricing on Standards for PV or HJ

The Defender-Pole Vault Pole Bag      **RPM NEW Design**   1600 Denier Coated Material

Call or email for quote

Sale Price

Sale Price

Sale PriceRPM manufactures and does custom pit repair

$8,995.00

$19,995.00
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Item # Qty Total

1500

1500-CC

1503

1503-CC

1501

1501-CC

1502

1502-CC

1504

1504-CC

1505

1505-CC

1506

1506-CC

Qty Total

Qty Total

6102

6100

6100/6100 EX 

6104

Qty Total

6020

6103

6024

6157

6218

6269S Includes Clock, Tripod and Hardcase w/ wheels

6274

6272

6221

6159

Starter Equipment Qty Sale Price Total Qty Sale Price Total

3056E Electronic Pistol Ultrak SP70 +Amp $279.00 3052 $15.00

3056C Cable for SP70 to Finish Lynx $15.00 3051 RPM  .32 caliber 50 pack     w/ smoke $59.00

6279 FT Radio Arm Band $39.00

Amplifier speaker for electronic starts Ask for quote 3057 Electronic Whistles, 109 decibels $17.00

Gill Halo Electronic Starter

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Ask for more information

Ask for more information

$139.00

Call or email for current price

Winchester 9mm/308, 50 pack

10% off Retail

10% off Retail

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Rollaway Timing Storage Case $200.00

Scoreboards   6 digit, with battery

Lynx Camera Cover w/ Radio Bracket $85.00

Mile Marker Clock Set 

Clock 6" 5 digit

Radio Antenna compatible with Lynx radio systems

Hard sided Case w/ wheels

Lynx Front Facing ID Camera

Tripod

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Call or email for current price

Finish line posts 70" tall for camera

Camera Clamps

DASHR Timing Gate System

Arena Gear Gate Timing System

Lynx Timing Systems

Flash Timing Systems

Timing Systems   Complete setup available! Reg. Price Sale Price

Camera Pole &Rollaway Stand w/Drop In Sleeve Can be used Fixed and/or Portable $1,744.00 $1,599.00

Smaller pole for ID camera, indoor or custom size 2 piece - 8 ft and 6 ft $995.00 $945.00

Camera Pole with Ground Sleeve Fixed for Track Meet Use Only $1,099.00 $999.00

Camera Stand with wheels Portable for Track, CC or Other $1,395.00 $1,245.00

Camera Poles - Made by RPM Size Reg. Price Sale Price

price by size- printing available Custom sizes available

Custom sizes availableSand Pit Covers

Track Crossover Mats Size Reg. Price Sale Price

Starter Stand (Silver) Starter stands 24" above ground $945.00 $899.00

     * Starter Stand Custom Color $60.00 $55.00

Hurdle Dolly (Silver) Holds 8 Hurdles      36" ID $645.00 $379.00

     * Hurdle Dolly Custom Color $50.00 $45.00

Hurdle Cart  (Silver) Holds 12 Hurdles   36" ID $1,235.00 $1,095.00

     * Hurdle Cart Custom Color $70.00 $65.00

$1,525.00 $1,349.00

     * Implement Cart Custom Color $70.00 $65.00

Implement Cart  (Silver) Incl 4 Shot Trays Holds 32 Shot & 32 Discus $1,265.00 $1,095.00

     * Implement Cart Custom Color $70.00 $65.00

Aluminum Carts - Made by RPM Size Reg. Price Sale Price

Utility/Pit Cart   (Silver) 5'x 10' Flatbed

Starter Equipment

Block Cart (Silver) Holds 10 Blocks $1,465.00 $1,279.00

     * Block Cart Custom Color $75.00 $70.00

$2,995.00 $2,595.00

     * Utility/Pit Cart Custom Color $250.00 $245.00

Implement Cart w/ Javelin Bracket (Silver) Holds 32 Shot, 32 Discus, 8 Javelin
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